Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	formation			<u> </u>					
a. Full Name									c. ID Number
Committee	to Elect Wayla	and Burton	1						
b. Mailing Address	(include City, State	and Zip Code))						d. Date Filed
PO Box 12									12/29/2015
Rougemont	, North Carol	ina 27572							e. Phone Number
									919-321-2981
2. Report Year	3. Period Start	Date (mm/dd/	yy)	4. Period E	ad Dat	e (m	n/dd/yy)	5. Treasure	er Full Name
2015	10/16/2015			12/29/20				Wayland	
6. Type of Com					ort (ch			type of repo	ort from one category)
X Candidate CamPAC	=	rendum	Mu	nicipal Organizational		-	e/County Organizat	ional	Referendum Organizational
Independent Ex		Fundraiser	H	Thirty-five day			Quarterly	IOIIAI	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense		1 dilatuisei	d	Pre-primary	,		First		Final
` `				Pre-election			Seco	nd	Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable,	check one)		Pre-runoff			Thire	d	Annual
Booster Fund			_	Semi-annual			Four		Special
☐ Building Fund			닏	Mid Year		_	Semi-anni		10.0 LID (N
Other:			님	Year End Final	l	片	Mid Year		10. Special Report Name
8. Number of F	undraisers this	Report	Ħ	Special		片	Final	Liid	
0			_				Special		
11. Account Inf	ormation				11. Ac	COUL	t Inform	nation	
a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name				a. Finan	cial I	nstitution	Full Name	
Carter Bank & Trust IN PERSON									
b. Purpose		c. Account Co	de		b. Purpe	ose			c. Account Code
							DEC	2 9 2015	
Campaign F	unds	d. Period Begi	egin Balance		DURHAM BOE		AM ROE	d. Period Begin Balance	
		\$)				DU: 11 1	/ IIII BOL	\$
CERTIFICATI	ON								
of the NC Gener report is comple	al Statutes and tha te, true and correct	t no funds are	com	mingled with	prohibi	ted or	other no	n-disclosed fo	B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 unds. I further certify that this
Wayland				200	<u>\(\) \(\) \(\) \(\)</u>	M	\sim	2	12/29/2015
	rinted Name of Signo	er		\ Sig	nature of	Appo	inted Treas	surer	Date
FOR OFFICE I							_	r .	P Marker d
Date Receive	ed: 12	129/15		Employ	/ee: _	\overline{w}	<u> 6</u>	† 🖳	livery Method Normal Mail
Date Postma	rked:		-	Employ	/ee: _			· 🖟	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanne	d:		-	Employ	/ee: _				Electronically Filed
Date Data E	ntered:			Employ	/ee: _				Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Not	te: This form car	nnot be used	to a	mend comm	ittee in	form	ation suc	ch as the con	nmittee address, treasurer,
		treasurer, cu							
Y	ou must amend t	he Statement	of	Organization	ı (CRO	-210	0 A-E) to	make comn	nittee changes.

Yes

No

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of Report		3. ID Number
Committee to Elect Wayland Burton	Organizational		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2015	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 162.95	\$ 162.95
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 190	\$ 190
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 200	\$ 200
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	PERSON (10)	\$ 900	\$ 900
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Start Househall Startes	DEC 2 9 2015		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts Dl	JRHAM BOE	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizat	ions <i>(CRO-1250)</i>	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 1	lc, 11d and 11e)	\$ 1290	\$ 1290
13) Disbursements	(CBO 1310)	¢ 1416.25	¢ 1/1/2/25
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 1416.35	\$ 1416.35
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commi		\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 1416.25	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14,		\$ 1416.35	\$ 1416.35
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then su	btract line 18)	\$ 36.60	\$ 36.60
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaig		\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2200)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

Page

 $\underline{1}$ of $\underline{1}$

Yes

 \boxtimes

No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

			d if applicable)				2. ID	Numb	er
Co	mmittee to Elect V	Vayland Burton	n						
3. C	Contributor Infor	mation					grading.	- 1 TA	
a. A	mend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment		d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	()	f. Amo	ount
	Add		EFT			12/01/20	115	\$	50
	Remove		LSF 1			12/01/20	713	.	
	Add		Check	IN PERS	ON	12/01/20	115	\$	50
	Remove		Circu	III L CIV	,	12/01/20	713	Ψ	
	Add		Check	DEC 29 2	D15	12/01/20)15	\$	50
	Remove					12,01,20		*	
ᆜ	Add	_	Cash	DURHAM I	BOE	12/21/20)15	\$	40
빝	Remove								*****
ᆛ	Add	_						\$	
무	Remove								
ᆛ	Add	4						\$	
H	Remove								
H	Add	_						\$	
井	Remove Add								
H	Remove	-						\$	
H	Add								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
H	Remove	-						\$	
井	Add						-		•
片	Remove	-						\$	•
H	Add								
Η	Remove	-						\$	
+	Add								
H	Remove	-						\$	
片	Add								
H	Remove	-						\$	
Ħ	Add								
Ħ	Remove	7						\$	
〒	Add								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
币	Remove	1						\$	
	Add								
	Remove	7						\$	
	Add							•	
	Remove							\$	
	Add							\$	
	Remove						_	Þ	
	Add	_						\$	
	Remove							<u>Ψ</u>	
Ш	Add	4			;			\$	
닏	Remove					_			
닏	Add	4						\$	
부	Remove	-							
出	Add Remove	_						\$	
4.	Total only this	Page					\$	190.0	00
5.	Total of ALL (CRO-1205 I	Pages				Φ.	100.0	
	5. Total of ALL CRO-1205 Pages (This line must be on line 5 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)						\$	190.0	JU

		n Individuals vidual contributions o	over \$50	Pg or contributions und			Amendmen Yes t used	t No
1. Comm	ittee Full Name (and Fund if applica	ble)			2. ID Num	ber	1 1
3. Contr	ibutor Infor ma tic		D	Add 🔲 Re	move			
	ne, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments	· · ·	
	city, state, & zip) lkerson & Resteyn	a Wilkerson		Sgt Major - Retire	ed			
	ipporwill Street	ic wincison		c. Employer's Name/S	pecific Field			
	North Carolina 27	704		United States Mar	ine Corp			
						e. Election Su	ım to Date	
						\$	200	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	obt	ind Pescription	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k. Amount	
		Check			10/28/2	015	\$	200
			DEC 25	2015			\$	
		DI	JRHAN	A BOE	-		\$	
3 Contr	ibutor Informatio			Add □ Re	emove	n n n n n n	<u>!</u>	
	ne, Mailing Address &	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments		
(include	city, state, & zip)		v ···· / 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		**		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				Frank No. (C				
				c. Employer's Name/S	рестис гина			
						e. Election Su	um to Date	
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-l	L Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k. Amount	
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
3. Contr	ibutor Informatio	ý n	Ö	Add 🗌 Re	emove			
1	ne, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession	1	d. Comments	8	
(include	city, state, & zip)							
				c. Employer's Name/S	Specific Field	1		
						e. Election S	um to Date	
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-l	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amount	
							\$	
							\$	

CRO-1210

4. Total only this Page

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages

(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

\$

\$

\$



arolina IN PERSON

DEC 2 9 2015

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director DURHAM BOE Mailing Address
PO Box 27255
Raleigh, NC 27611-7255
(919) 733-7173

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

• Name of committee to receive loan	Committee to Elect Wayland Burton
Person or committee to make loan:	
Date of loan to committee: Novem	
• Name of lending institution and acc Carter Bank & Trust - 106 182 001601	count number (source):
Amount of loan: \$\frac{\$900}{}{}	
• Description (if in-kind loan): Cash	
Names of all parties responsible fo Wayland Burton	r payment of loan (guarantors):
 Period of loan: 12 months Rate of interest of loan: 0% Security pledged for loan: N/A 	
I, Wayland Burton (Person lending money to committee) provided is complete, true, and accurate that has an outstanding balance to any se	, acknowledge that all of the information e. I further understand I may not forgive a loan ource. November 30, 2015
Signature of Lender	Date Signed November 30, 2015
Signature of Treasurer of Committee CRO-6100 Loan Pro-	Date Signed occeeds Statement July 2014

Loan Proceeds	La	an	Pro	ceer	łc	
---------------	----	----	-----	------	----	--

of

Yes

No

Pg 1 Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individual

1. Committee Full Na					2. ID Nu	mber
Committee to Elect W	aylnad Burtor	1				
3. Lender Informatio	n		Add			Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	ress & Phone	<u> id. at in i bi in id in </u>	b. Job Title/Profess	ion		d. Comments
(include city, state, & zij	p)		International			
Wayland Burton			Business			
313 Shetland Road			Specialist			e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Rougemont, North Ca	rolina 27572		c. Employer's Name	 		
			Defense Contra			
			Management Ag	gency		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Ple	dged	. Account Code	j. Form of Pa	vment	k. Amount
	0	-8				
0 %				Cash		\$ 900.00
I. Full Name of Lending In	stitution	······································		L.,,	m. I	oan Number
N/A						
4. Endorsers/Makers	The	people who guarantee the	loon i			
a. Full Name, Mailing Add			h Joh Title/Prof	ession	c E	mployer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi		IN PERSO	N B. SOO THE TTO	CSSIOH		inpoyer a Name opecine Freid
(
		DEC 2 9 2015				
		DURHAM BOE	d. Percentage		e. A	mount
				•	% \$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	lress & Dhone		b. Job Title/Prof			mployer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi			b. Job Titte/Tio	CSSIVII	C. E	mpoyer s Name/Specific Field
(morade city, state), as an	<u>r)</u>					
			d. Percentage		e. A	mount
				•	% \$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	lress & Phone		b. Job Title/Prof	ession	c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi	p)					
			d. Percentage		e. A	mount
				,	% \$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	iress & Phone		b. Job Title/Prof	ession	c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi	p)					
			d December		- 1	
			d. Percentage		e. A	mount
					% \$	
5. Total of ALL C	RO-1410 I	ages				\$
(This line must be on lin	e 9 of Detailed Si	ummary Page CRO-1100)	<u> </u>		Ψ

1	n	io	h		rc	Δ.	n	en	16		
		IS	D	u	rs:	eı	n	en	H.S		

Pg	1	

No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

	Full Name (and Fun Elect Wayland Burton				2. ID Number
3. Type of Dist		and the state of t	RO-1310 forms for each	type of Disburse	ment)
Operating 1			didates/Political Committees		Coordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform	mation		Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mai	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee 1	Vame	d. Comments
(include city, state					
U.S. Postal Ser		W DEDCC	A		
311 Milton Ro		IN PERSO	NLevel Registered (Specify	·	
Durham, North	i Carolina	DEC 2 9 2015	Federal	County:	
27712-9998		DEC 2 0 2013	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
		DURHAM BO	E		\$ 49.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
	Credit Card	K	11/06/2015	\$49	Stamps
				\$	
4. Payee Inform			Add a Company of the Company	Remove	
the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section s	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee		d. Comments
(include city, state	· ·			<u> </u>	·
Spectacular Ma	agazine				
MLK Black Hi	istory Parade		c. Level Registered (Specify))	
PO Box 361			Federal	County:	
Durham, North	ı Carolina		State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
27702					\$ 46.50
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
	Credit	С	11/11/2015	\$46.50	Parade
				\$	
4. Payce Infort	mation		Add	Remove	
	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee I	Vame	d. Comments
(include city, state	, & zip)				
Staples 3600 North Du	ulca Ctwaat		- I - 1D - 24 - 1/G - 25		_
Durham, North			c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal	County:	_
27704	Caronna		State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
27701		•		wanierpancy.	\$ 128.94
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
	Credit	В	11/03/2015	\$128.94	Business Cards Banners
				•	Ink Cartridges
				\$	Envelopes, Than
5. Total only th					\$ 224.44
	L CRO-1310 Pages				
	n line 13a of Detailed Sun				\$ 1416.35
) if Contrib to Candidates/Polit) if Coordinated Party Expendi		
	les (List detailed ex			ures)	
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fund		D - To Anot	her Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment				ng Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Offic	e Expenses		ion to Legal Expense Fund
O* - Other	re detailed explanat	ing in warmings as	maile fall //A	and the second of the second	
		we we strike the	ment for antife (fil)		

Disbursements	Pσ	2	of

Yes

 \boxtimes No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Committee to Elect Wayland Burton									
3. Type of Disb	The second secon	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	RO-1310 forms for each t	was of Dishusses					
Operating E			ndidates/Political Committees		pordinated Party Expenditures				
4. Payee Inform			Add	Remove					
	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Name		d. Comments				
(include city, state,	& zin)								
Candidate Filin	g Fee	N PERSO	Y						
201 N. Roxbord		DEC 0 0 2015	c. Level Registered (Specify)						
Durham, North Carolina DEC 2 9 2015			Federal County:						
27701 DURHAM BOE			State Municipality:		e. Election Sum to Date				
		DUKIKI 50-			\$ 738.89				
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks				
	Check	Н	12/02/2015	\$738.89	Stamps				
				\$					
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove					
	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Name		d. Comments				
(include city, state,	& zip)								
Bahama Christr									
9709 Straightaway Lane			c. Level Registered (Specify)						
Bahama, North	Carolina		Federal	County:	- Flatin Com to Date				
27503			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date				
					\$ 17003				
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks				
	Credit	С	12/12/2015	\$170.03	Parade				
				\$					
4. Payce Inform	nation		Add	Remove					
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Name		d. Comments				
(include city, state,									
Sir Speedy Prin	-				_				
3312 Guess Road			c. Level Registered (Specify)		-				
Durham, North Carolina 27705			Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date				
27703			State	минорану.	\$ 282.99				
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks				
	Credit	В	12/12/2015	\$282.99	Signs				
					Fliers				
				\$					
5. Total only th					\$ 1191.91				
	CRO-1310 Pages	umary Page CDA 111	00 if Operating Expenses)						
- ·	_	· -	ro ij Operuung Expenses) 90 if Contrib to Candidates/Politi	ical Comm)	\$				
	_		00 if Coordinated Party Expendit	•					
	les (List detailed ex				Alexander (1995)				
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fun	draising		ner Candidate				
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment		•		g Public Office Expenses				
I - Postage O* - Other	J - Penalties	K* - Offi	ice Expenses	Q* - Donati	on to Legal Expense Fund				
	re detailed explanat	ion in required r	emarks field (k)						



North Carolina

State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

IN PERSON

Mailing Address PO Box 27255

DEC 2 9 2015

Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

DURHAM BOE

Additional account numbers:

Type of Account	Financial Institution	Address		Account Number	Account Code
		·			
Date Signed			Ci	- 41 d	
Date organi			Signature of C	andidate or Treasurer	